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Al P 407-243-9143 apaia8@aol.com 3/17/90 Y

Alan H 407-416-3287 HarrisOrlando@aol.com 9/29/13 Y

Amy P 407-694-2925 reitellepyma@gmail.com 2/10/14 N

Angie G 407-247-2546 angiesartstuff@aol.com 9/1/93

Caleb R 727-512-2061 Caleb-braddock@yahoo.com 6/6/17 Y

Dan S 407-493-5772 4/1/18 N

Darren K 407-403-4499 Kitcheldarren@gmail.com 3/10/19

Darryl S 407-505-8478 Popolvuh50@hotmail.com 9/27/88

David K 484-239-9222 David.Kolvek@gmail.com 5/1/95 N

David G 239-682-7432 Digenovese10@gmail.com 12/1/88

David T 586-321-9965 dtanciar@hotmail.com 4/20/19 N

David L 407-800-1521 dwliphone@gmail.com 8/20/04 N

Donnie M 202-341-1329 DonaldMcCammon@aol.com 5/11/07

Emily T 863-430-1071 emilyd1985@gmail.com 6/5/19 N

Erik O 978-761-7893 ceolsson@gmail.com 10/10/13 Y

Graham J 803-622-5142 10/1/05 Y REQ TEXT

Harry W 210-360-9260 Harryw410@gmail.com 11/1/83 Y No Texts after 9PM

Jeanie C 407-409-2209 BeanieCrawford78@gmail.com 1/26/18 Y

Jeter W 704-995-9875 jeterwalker@gmail.com 6/25/96 Y

Joe D 614-599-1229 Joedonatone@gmail.com 8/15/15 N

John C 305-794-1496 John.couwels@gmail.com 2/9/17 Y

Josh H 407-738-9337 hoosiermaniac19@yahoo.com 4/29/19 N
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Mark S 407-497-3904 Markuiuf@aol.com 5/1/91 N

Mark S 407-497-3904 markuiuf@aol.com 5/1/91

Matt R 617-462-9850 maroberts02@yahoo.com 7/21/19

Melissa M 321-888-7244 411melissa@gmail.com 7/8/18 N TXT ONLY

Michael J 856-296-7087 Carrm5889@gmail.com 7/19/18 N

Michael C 386-747-2945 mccoolt5@yahoo.com 9/30/15 Y

Mike L 407-770-7089 10/21/91

Mike M 407-230-2890 orlandomikee@gmail.com 10/21/91 Y

Mike H 407-760-2494 orlandosnapperkng@gmail.com 9/6/18 Y

Morgan T 407-655-7026 7/25/19 N

Nelson F 407-341-3680 treemanhp@aol.com 7/26/88 N

Rick M 407-717-6066 Skinguy28@yahoo.com 12/26/17 Y

Riley S 407-590-0142 Rsylvain2w@gmail.com 2/24/19 N

Rob K 615-796-7888 rkusserow@gmail.com 8/21/16 Y

Robert Allen A 224-258-3829 Allenrobert49@gmail.com 6/12/18 Y

Scot V 407-222-0635 scotvdw@me.com 2/21/19 N

Scott B 407-415-0176 3birdshowen@gmail.com 10/30/17 Y

Sparky B 239-682-7440 Rbailey8728@gmail.com 8/15/93

Stephen T 407-435-5771 sttheall@yahoo.com 8/10/98

Terri M 251-605-9116 terisnbama@aol.com 2/7/89 Y

Theresa Marie P 321-436-2342 tptalksbacktou@gmail.com 12/21/13 Y

Tim L 407-493-2320 5/29/04
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Tony O 407-627-3564 Stonyortiz@yahoo.com N

Trish M 321-217-5538 Trish@rt-art.com 12/15/05

Ty M 407-733-0470 Ty.mccuiston@gmail.com 8/26/18


